



CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

(Reg No: 201828067M)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Company: AXA INSURANCE

Address: NO 8, SHENTON WAY, #24-01

AXA TOWER, S(068811)

Telephone: 68804888

Fax: 68804740

Email: motor.survey@axa.com.sg

Make/ Model : SUBARU LEVORG

Date: 27.04.2020

Chassis No : JF1VM4K55GG002582

Vehicle No: SLL7163L

Date/Time of Accide: 26.01.2020/ 1155

Date of Reg: 07.03.2017

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT BONNET <i>3x4</i>	1	\$ 1,045.80		\$ x 1,045.80
2	FRONT BONNET STOPPER <i>3m</i>	2	\$ 35.80		\$ x 71.60
3	HEADLAMP RH <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 2,160.80		\$ x 2,160.80
4	HEADLAMPS LOWER BRACKET RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 135.60		\$ x 135.60
5	FRONT GRILLE <i>3x4</i>	2	\$ 124.60		\$ x 249.20
6	FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH <i>5 new</i>	2	\$ 125.80		\$ x 251.60
7	FRONT BUMPER <i>det 3m</i>	1	\$ 745.30		\$ x 745.30
8	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 93.54		\$ x 93.54
9	FRONT BUMPER WASHER COVER RH <i>3x4</i>	1	\$ 69.70		\$ x 69.70
10	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>3m</i>	1	\$ 458.90		\$ x 458.90
11	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>3x4</i>	1	\$ 345.80		\$ x 345.80
12	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>3m</i>	1	\$ 68.70		\$ x 68.70
13	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 456.30		\$ x 456.30
14	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER RH <i>12x4</i>	1	\$ 95.70		\$ x 95.70
15	FRONT FOGLAMP CHROME GARNISH RH <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 85.20		\$ x 85.20
16	FRONT SIGNAL LAMP RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 165.30		\$ x 165.30
17	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 298.70		\$ x 298.70
18	FRONT FENDER RH <i>cut Repair</i>	1	\$ 753.20		\$ x 753.20
19	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 168.90		\$ x 168.90
20	FRONT RIM RH <i>new new</i>	1	\$ 986.50		\$ x 986.50
Total List Price Cost					\$ 8,706.34
				PARTS DISCOUNTS 10%	\$ 7,835.71

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS <i>Nur</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>Nur</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER CLIPS <i>2/1</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
4	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS <i>2/1</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
Total Special Nett Items				\$ 120.00

50

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works		Quotation
Job Scope		
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS		\$ 1,200.00
		250
Spray Painting		Quotation
Job Scope		
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS		\$ 1,200.00
		400
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)		Quotation
Job Scope		
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA		\$ 200.00
TO APPLY SEALANTS TO AFFECTED AREA		\$ 200.00
TO CONDUCT WIRING CHECK ON FRONT HEADLAMP AND RESETTING		\$ 120.00
Total Others Cost		\$ 520.00
GRAND TOTAL		
\$ 10,875.71		

680

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan
Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171
Email: allan@casgarage.sg
Fax: +65 6509 9501

Adrian L
4/5 28/04/20
03 Days.

Total: 3639.47
4/5 2.9k.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: